ELECTRIC BASEBOARD ACCESSORIES
 7(*) Wireway Adapters are standard on Commercial BB Heaters.
IN-BUILT THERMOSTAT KITS - 50O - 90OF RANGE
See page 68 for low voltage relays and wall thermostats
In-Built thermostat
kits
BLANK SECTIONS
105705 WWA01 24 20 1 30

105552 1.5 lbs.
105583 BDR115 105590 BDR115W 1/4 lb.
LVRS 105569 LVRSW
2 lbs.
105576 LVRSB
105606 BDR115B
105637 DR115B
156
81
21
94
128
FIELD INSTALLED
ACCESSORIES
UPC MODEL UPC MODEL UPC MODEL
24" 105804 BBS024A 105903 BBS024AW 106009 BBS024C 5 48 99
28" 105811 BBS028A 105910 BBS028AW 106016 BBS028C 5.5 52 108
36" 105828 BBS036A 105927 BBS036AW 106023 BBS036C 6 63 125
40" 105835 BBS040A 105934 BBS040AW 106030 BBS040C 7 68 131
48" 105842 BBS048A 105941 BBS048AW 106047 BBS048C 8 76 135
60" 105859 BBS060A 105958 BBS060AW 106054 BBS060C 10 92 187
72" 105866 BBS072A 105965 BBS072AW 106061 BBS072C 12 111 205
84" 105873 BBS084A 105972 BBS084AW 106078 BBS084C 15 116 234
96" 105880 BBS096A 105989 BBS096AW 106085 BBS096C 17 136 262
120" 105897 BBS120A 105996 BBS120AW 106092 BBS120C 20 166 330
IVORY
WHITE
LIST
BRONZE